Cinemax
Ch# Channel Ch# Channel
200 ESPNews 310 Cinemax
204 World Fishing Network 311 More Max
205  Pursuit Channel 313 Action Max
206 Racer
207 Fan Duel Racing
210 Big Ten Network 2 overflow
211 Big Ten Network 3 overflow
213 FanDuel Sports Wisconsin Extra  ch# Channel
214 FanDuel Sports North Extra
215 NFL Red Zone 350 Showtime
216 MLB Strike Zone 351 Showtime 2
352 Showtime BET
353 Showtime Extreme
354 Showtime Next
355 Showtime Family Zone
356 Showtime Women
Ch# Channel 357 FLIX
358 The Movie Channel Xtra
320 Bl 359 The Movie Channel
SZA ST CEE 360 Showtime Showcase
322 Starz In Black
323 Starz Edge
324  Starz Comedy Max
325 Starz Kids ch channel
330 Starz Encore
331 Starz Encore Black 300 HBO
332 Starz Encore Action 301 HBO 2
333 Starz Encore Westerns 302 HBO Signature
334 Starz Encore Classics 303 HBO Comedy
335 Starz Encore Suspense 304 HBO Zone
336 Starz Encore Family
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Ch# Channel

WDSE PBS

KBKR CBS

CSPAN

WDIO MeTV

KBJR NBC

Qvc

KQDS (Antenna)
KBJR MyNet
WDIO ABC

WDIO ION Plus
WDIO Grit

WDIO lon Mystery
KDLH CW

KDLH Court TV
KDLH Laff

KDLH lon Mystery
WHWC PBS (Create)
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19 Public Access
20 HSN

21 KQDS FOX
22 POP

79 EWTN

81 TBN

86 KCWV TCT

Q) ceLect

Mosalc Live TV

Sl Channel Guide - North

Mosaic Live TV brings you multiple package
options, whether you need local news updates,
national weather, family entertainment and more!

Now available on these platforms

SEo

. App Store

Ch# Channel

87
88
89
91
92
94
96
97
965
966
970
971
972
976
977
978
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

&% MOSAIC

TECHNOLOGIES

WQOW ABC
WEAU NBC
WHWC Wi
KTCA tpt Weather
WEUX FOX

WQOW Catchy
KDLH True Crime
WKBT CBS

Hillsong
Inspirational Network
Qve2

Shop HQ

Jewelry Television
C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

WHWC (PBS Kids)
KDLH Quest

Public Access

Public Access

Public Access

Public Access

Public Access

Public Access

TV Tutorial
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Ch# Channel

Ch# Channel

23 FOX News

24  CNN

25 HLN

26  MSNBC

27 CNBC

28  MLB Twins

29 ESPN

30 ESPN?2

31 FanDuel Sports Wisconsin
32  FanDuel Sports North
33 NFL Network

34  Big Ten Network

35  MLB Network

36 FOXSports 1

37  The Golf Channel

38 TBS

39 TNT

40 FX

41  SYFY

42  AMC

43 Turner Classic Movies
44 TV Land

45 RFDTV

46 Hallmark Channel

47  FREEFORM

48  Paramount Network
49  USA Network

50 Lifetime

51 Lifetime Movie Network
52 Comedy Central

53  E! Entertainment

54 HGTV

55  Magnolia Network
56  Food Network

57  Travel Channel

58 A&E

59  Animal Planet

60  Discovery Channel
61  History

62 TLC

63  Disney Channel

64  Nickelodeon

65  Cartoon Network
66 GSN

67  Outdoor Channel
68 The Sportsman Channel
70  Bravo

71 truTV
72 FXX
73 MTV
74 CMT
75  GAC
76 VH1

77  The Weather Channel
78  National Geographic
82  News Nation

83 OWN

84  The Cowboy Channel
93  Hallmark Mystery

95 Investigation Discovery
98  Oxygen

99  NHL Network

103 Fox Weather

402 Motor Trend

975 Fox Business

Entertainment

Ch# Channel

&% MOSAIC
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Ch#t Channel

90

100
101
102
107
108
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
141
142
143
144

Disney Jr

FYI

Viceland

BBC America
NewsMAX
Bloomberg Business
Science Channel
American Heroes
Discovery Life
Destination America
Cooking Channel
Reelz

ION

Sundance

WE TV

IFC

Movieplex

FX Movie Channel
Hallmark Family
Lifetime Real Women
MTV 2

Nick Music

BET Jams

MTV Classic

BET Soul

Fuse (Much Music)
CMT Music

BET Her

up

TeenNick
Nickelodeon Toons
Disney XD

146 NickJr.

147 Discovery Family Channel
148 Telemundo

150 Nat Geo Wild

151 FOX Sports 2

152 ESPNU

153 CBS Sports

154 Tennis Channel

155 SEC Network

157 ACC Network

Watch your favorite shows
on your mobile device!
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Tameon Hall
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Download
Mosaic Live TV!

KCAUS News ot 11:30
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Clifford the Big fed Dog



