

## Xtra Sports

### Ch# Channel

200	ESPNews
204	World Fishing Network
205	Pursuit Channel
206	Racer
207	Fan Duel Racing
210	Big Ten Network 2 overflow
211	Big Ten Network 3 overflow
213	FanDuel Sports Wisconsin Extra
214	FanDuel Sports North Extra
215	NFL Red Zone
216	MLB Strike Zone

## Starz

### Ch# Channel

320	Starz
321	Starz Cinema
322	Starz In Black
323	Starz Edge
324	Starz Comedy
325	Starz Kids
330	Starz Encore
331	Starz Encore Black
332	Starz Encore Action
333	Starz Encore Westerns
334	Starz Encore Classics
335	Starz Encore Suspense
336	Starz Encore Family

## Cinemax

### Ch# Channel

310	Cinemax
311	More Max
313	Action Max

## Showtime

### Ch# Channel

350	Showtime
351	Showtime 2
352	Showtime BET
353	Showtime Extreme
354	Showtime Next
355	Showtime Family Zone
356	Showtime Women
357	FLIX
358	The Movie Channel Xtra
359	The Movie Channel
360	Showtime Showcase

## Max

### Ch# Channel

300	HBO
301	HBO 2
302	HBO Signature
303	HBO Comedy
304	HBO Zone



## Mosaic Live TV Channel Guide - North

Mosaic Live TV brings you multiple package options, whether you need local news updates, national weather, family entertainment and more!



Now available on these platforms



## Local

### Ch# Channel

2	WDSE PBS
3	KBKR CBS
4	CSPAN
5	WDIO MeTV
6	KBJR NBC
7	QVC
8	KQDS (Antenna)
9	KBJR MyNet
10	WDIO ABC
11	WDIO ION Plus
12	WDIO Grit
13	WDIO Ion Mystery
14	KDLH CW
15	KDLH Court TV
16	KDLH Laff
17	KDLH Ion Mystery
18	WHWC PBS (Create)
19	Public Access
20	HSN
21	KQDS FOX
22	POP
79	EWTN
81	TBN
86	KCWV TCT

### Ch# Channel

87	WQOW ABC
88	WEAU NBC
89	WHWC Wi
91	KTCA tpt Weather
92	WEUX FOX
94	WQOW Catchy
96	KDLH True Crime
97	WKBT CBS
965	Hillsong
966	Inspirational Network
970	QVC2
971	Shop HQ
972	Jewelry Television
976	C-SPAN 2
977	C-SPAN 3
978	WHWC (PBS Kids)
992	KDLH Quest
993	Public Access
994	Public Access
995	Public Access
996	Public Access
997	Public Access
998	Public Access
999	TV Tutorial

## Essential

### Ch# Channel

23	FOX News
24	CNN
25	HLN
26	MSNBC
27	CNBC
28	MLB Twins
29	ESPN
30	ESPN 2
31	FanDuel Sports Wisconsin
32	FanDuel Sports North
33	NFL Network
34	Big Ten Network
35	MLB Network
36	FOX Sports 1
37	The Golf Channel
38	TBS
39	TNT
40	FX
41	SYFY
42	AMC
43	Turner Classic Movies
44	TV Land
45	RFD TV
46	Hallmark Channel
47	FREEFORM
48	Paramount Network
49	USA Network
50	Lifetime
51	Lifetime Movie Network
52	Comedy Central
53	E! Entertainment
54	HGTV

### Ch# Channel

55	Magnolia Network
56	Food Network
57	Travel Channel
58	A&E
59	Animal Planet
60	Discovery Channel
61	History
62	TLC
63	Disney Channel
64	Nickelodeon
65	Cartoon Network
66	GSN
67	Outdoor Channel
68	The Sportsman Channel
70	Bravo
71	truTV
72	FXX
73	MTV
74	CMT
75	GAC
76	VH1
77	The Weather Channel
78	National Geographic
82	News Nation
83	OWN
84	The Cowboy Channel
93	Hallmark Mystery
95	Investigation Discovery
98	Oxygen
99	NHL Network
103	Fox Weather
402	Motor Trend
975	Fox Business

## Entertainment

### Ch# Channel

90	Disney Jr
100	FYI
101	Viceland
102	BBC America
107	NewsMAX
108	Bloomberg Business
110	Science Channel
112	American Heroes
113	Discovery Life
114	Destination America
115	Cooking Channel
116	Reelz
117	ION
118	Sundance
119	WE TV
120	IFC
121	Movieplex
122	FX Movie Channel
123	Hallmark Family
125	Lifetime Real Women
126	MTV 2
127	Nick Music
128	BET Jams
129	MTV Classic
130	BET Soul
131	Fuse (Much Music)
132	CMT Music
133	BET Her
141	UP
142	TeenNick
143	Nickelodeon Toons
144	Disney XD



### Ch# Channel

146	Nick Jr.
147	Discovery Family Channel
148	Telemundo
150	Nat Geo Wild
151	FOX Sports 2
152	ESPNU
153	CBS Sports
154	Tennis Channel
155	SEC Network
157	ACC Network

**Watch your favorite shows on your mobile device!**



**Scan to Download Mosaic Live TV!**

